Northern Sport, Culture and Recreation District Annual General Meeting – June 2025

CALL FOR CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS

April 1, 2025

The Northern Sport, Culture and Recreation District are hereby requesting its membership to submit any proposed amendments to the existing Constitution of the Organization. Please note that proposed amendments must;

- Make clear, specific reference to the article it will affect.
- Include exact wording.
- Be submitted in writing to the Northern Sport, Culture and Recreation District office by May 1, 2025.

Attached is a copy of the Northern Sport, Culture and Recreation District Constitution (Bylaw #1) and a copy of the constitutional amendment form for your use. Please submit all Constitutional Amendments to:

Northern Sport, Culture and Recreation District c/o Kristy McDougall, Chairperson Box 1097 La Ronge, SK S0J 1L0

E-mail: mhewison@nscrd.com

Northern Sport, Culture and Recreation District Constitutional Amendment

2025 Annual General Meeting

WHEREAS	
AND WHEREAS	
BE IT RESOLVED THAT	
BE AMENDED	
MOVED BY:	
SECONDED BY:	